
DETAIL  A

DETAIL  B

DETAIL  C

PARTS LIST

DESCRIPTION

PART

NUMBER

QTYITEM

LEG, BULK BAG RACK 41

WELDMENT, BAG RACK - ANGLE CROSS SUPPORTEZ20035132

BAG RACK, BOTTOM H-FRAME 13

HOPPER GRATE, 26X26EZ21335414

BOLT, HEX HEAD GR 5 ZINC PLATED  5/8-11 UNC X 4EZ200352205

BOLT, HEX HEAD GR 5 ZINC PLATED  5/8-11 UNC X 4 1/2EZ20035346

NUT, HEX GR 5  ZINC PLATED  5/8-11 UNCEZ101668307

WASHER, LOCK  5/8" [ZINC]EZ103532308

BOLT, HEX FLANGE, 3/8-16X1 GR5EZ20064469

BAG HANGER, CANTILEVER, HEAVY DUTY 2 TONEZ213841110

BULK BAG TROLLEYEZ204010111

BOLT, HEX HEAD GR 5 ZINC PLATED  5/8-11 UNC X 2EZ211874812

NUT, NYLOCK  5/8-11 UNC  ZINCEZ207908813

WASHER, FLAT 5/8"  ZINCEZ1029572814

TOP FRAME WELDMENTEZ214068115

CANTILEVER HANGER WELDMENTEZ214065416

BOLT, HEX HEAD GR 5 ZINC PLATED  5/8-11 UNC X 5EZ207434617

CANTILEVER WELDMENT, 2 TONEZ214062118

A

B

C

1

1

2

2

3

3

4

4

A A

B B

SHEET 1  OF 1 

DRAWN

CHECKED

MATERIAL

6/30/2020

DWG NO

TITLE

SIZE

SCALE

EASY AUTOMATION, INC.

REV

                102 MILL STREET               

WELCOME, MN 56181

       OFFICE: (507) 728-8214        

FAX: (507) 728-8215

THIS DRAWING IS THE SOLE PROPERTY OF EASY AUTOMATION, INC. 

AND IT SHALL NOT BE COPIED WITHOUT THE WRITTEN CONSENT OF EAI

DATE

DATE

.04

DIM. ARE IN INCHES

DIM. IN PARENTHESES ARE (MM)

JEJ

UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:

BULK BAG RACK, CANTILEVER

PROJECT

B ASSEMBLY
B

B
A
S
S
E
M

B
L
Y

J
E
J

2
0
2
0
-
0
6
-
3
0

 
 

R
E
V
I
S
I
O

N
 
H

I
S
T
O

R
Y

R
E
V

D
E
S
C
R
I
P
T
I
O

N
R
E
V
I
S
E
D

 
B
Y

D
A
T
E

A
P
P
R
O

V
E
D

A
P
P
R
O

V
E
D

 
D

A
T
E

6

8
7

17

14

14

8

7

12
14

14

13

5

8

7

5

8

7

9

4

3

1

2

10

18

16

15

11


